Name of the Corporate Debtor:

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

SEL TEXTILES LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 10-08-2023; List of Creditors as on: 01-12-2024; Name of IP: ; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number:

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

No. of Claims

Amount

No. of Claims

Amount

Summary of Claims Admitted

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

0.00

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

0.00

NA

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

38888795759

36985223956

98.86

1900000000

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

164

24862844.62

164

24862844.62

0.07

Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

46982399

46958933

0.13

23466

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

26

354238066

26

354238066

0.95

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

39314879068.62

37411283799.62

0.00

100.00

1900023466

NA



https://ibbi.gov.in//en/claims/claims-list/19309
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2024-12-26 18:15:05-4aa5efc977d69323efa315691b0735eb.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in/uploads/claims/2024-12-26 18:15:05-6c076405363139fb95ec8c970349ae87.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2024-12-26 18:15:05-f98ca89e52563771a2fe328c5c166162.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2024-12-26 18:15:05-4505e76939f545d07a36843678d0ca6d.pdf
http://www.tcpdf.org

