Name of the Corporate Debtor: SEL TEXTILES LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 10-08-2023; List of Creditors as on: 01-12-2024; Name of IP: ; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number: (Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	8	38888795759	8	36985223956	98.86	0	1900000000	0	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	164	24862844.62	164	24862844.62	0.07	0	0	0	Annexure 6
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	8	46982399	8	46958933	0.13	0	23466	0	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	26	354238066	26	354238066	0.95	0	0	0	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
Total		206	39314879068.62	206	37411283799.62	100.00	0	1900023466	0	